Pressure rating

3 PSlInner 5 PSl Inner 7 PSI Middle 11 PSI Middle

10 PSI Outer

7 PSI Outer

Part number

TS-0505-2001 TS-0505-2002 TS-0505-2003 TS-0505-2004

TS-0505-2005

TS-0505-2006

Colour

BRN/BLK BRN/GRY BRN/PUR BRN/RED

BRN/BLU

BRN/PNK

Dimensions

29mm OD, 32mm 29mm OD, 36mm 36.5 0D, 43mm 36.5 0D, 52mm
Length Length Length Length

44mm OD, 68mm
Length

44mm OD, 57mm
Length

Pressure

PSI

BAR

KPa

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
26

0.207
0.345
0.483
0.69
0.76
0.827
0.89
0.965
1.03
1.1
1.172
1.31
1.38
1.45
1.517
1.59
1.655
1.793

20.68
34.47
48.26
68.95
75.84
82.74
89.6
96.53
103.4
110
117.2
131
138
145
151.7
159
165.5
179.3

Turbosmart provides the best in performance engine parts equipment.



https://www.carid.com/turbosmart/
https://www.carid.com/engine-components.html

