Pressure rating			3 PSI Inner	5 PSI Inner	7 PSI Middle	11 PSI Middle	10 PSI Outer	7 PSI Outer
Part number			TS-0505-2001	TS-0505-2002	TS-0505-2003	TS-0505-2004	TS-0505-2005	TS-0505-2006
Colour			BRN/BLK	BRN/GRY	BRN/PUR	BRN/RED	BRN/BLU	BRN/PNK
Dimensions		ons	29mm OD, 32mm	29mm OD, 36mm	36.5 OD, 43mm	36.5 OD, 52m m	44mm OD, 68mm	44mm OD, 57mm
			Length	Length	Length	Length	Length	Length
Pressure								
PSI	BAR	KPa						
3	0.207	20.68	*					
5	0.345	34.47		*				
7	0.483	48.26			*			
10	0.69	68.95					*	
11	0.76	75.84				*		
12	0.827	82.74		*	*			
13	0.89	89.6	*				*	
14	0.965	96.53			*			*
15	1.03	103.4		*			*	
16	1.1	110		*		*		
17	1.172	117.2			*		*	
19	1.31	131		*	*			*
20	1.38	138	*		*		*	
21	1.45	145				*	*	
22	1.517	151.7		*	*		*	
23	1.59	159		*		*		*
24	1.655	165.5	*			*	*	
26	1.793	179.3		*		*	*	

Turbosmart provides the best in performance engine parts equipment.